
BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023

ASUB

Paulo MARTINS
Indiv.
Course : H:Noir très long
Distance : 11500m (Climbing 220m)

--/37 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Clément DEMEUSE 1:10:37
2. Gilles DE NEYER 1:12:38
3. Louis HALTZ 1:13:51

1. 221 00:02:10
2. 244 00:00:33 00:02:43
3. 245 00:00:41 00:03:24
4. 225 00:00:40 00:04:04
5. 239 00:01:08 00:05:12
6. 223 00:00:46 00:05:58
7. 226 00:01:02 00:07:00
8. 227 00:01:40 00:08:40
9. 243 00:04:43 00:13:23

10. 236 00:00:25 00:13:48
11. 237 00:00:54 00:14:42
12. 238 00:00:45 00:15:27
13. 192 00:19:19 00:34:46
14. 214 00:25:30 01:00:16 818m 31'10"/km
15. 999 00:00:00 01:00:16
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